
August 2023

Development Opportunity

78, Kifissou Ave. & Metochi Str. 

& Vionos Str.,

Athens,

Greece

(available for sale 

through e-auction)



78, Kifissou Ave., Athens – Greece

Address: 78, Kifissou Ave., “Sepolia” area, Athens - Greece

Basic Information

✓ Plot size 2.992,28 sq m (After the regional planning the plot will

be 2.639,79)

✓ Building Coefficient 3/ Coverage Coefficient70%

✓ Permitted height 27m

✓ 3 facades on free access roads

✓ Distance from Bus station 500m and from Metro station 950m

✓ 4km from Athens city center

✓ 35km from Athens International Airport (through national

roads)

✓ Permitted land uses are:

▪ Offices

▪ Retail

▪ Whole sale trade

▪ Warehouses

▪ Super Markets

▪ Exhibitions

▪ Gas Station

▪ Parking

2

Disclaimer: The above information is

conditional, as the property is located in the

area of Eleonas and the regional planning of

the subject area has not been yet completed.

All the information has been taken and

transferred based on the foreclosure report of

the property.

Google Maps coordinates: 

38.003456, 23.708405



78, Kifissou Ave., Athens – Greece

Property Highlights

▪ Located in high exposure area

▪ Multiple possibilities for commercial use

The Location

The surrounding area is comprised of several high density residential areas. On

both sides of the Kifissou Ave. there are multiple types of commercial

properties ranging from supermarkets, maternity stores, hardware stores, tech

stores, electric supplies shops, car dealerships and service points, offices and

more. Multinational and major Greek companies have their headquarters and

main shops on Kifissou Ave.

The property is on the main road connecting Piraeus port with the north of

Athens and northern Greece in general.

The location is very prominent and any building will have a lot of exposure to

many people daily.

3

Access to 78, Kifissou Ave.

By car :

▪ Through Kifissou Ave.

▪ Access from both sides of the Avenue

through sideroads

By metro:

▪ From Sepolia Station 950m ~10mins walk

By bus:

▪ Several stations in the surrounding area

ranging from 650m to 1200m ~ 7-15mins

walk

78 
Kifissou 
Ave.



78, Kifissou Ave., Athens – Greece

THE PROCESS

Auction’s base price: 2,139,480.20 €

Auction date: 20 September 2023

E Auction link: https://www.eauction.gr/Auction/Details/_43_51afbhcd400b05211_cc36cjd3__

The deadline for down payments (30% or € 641,844.20) three working days (14 September 2023) before E

Auction process

4

The acquisition process will performed through electronic auction and interested parties are welcome to participate
accordingly.

A notice for the said auction and additional information will be provided, following the expressed interest to
participate in the said auction for the acquisition of the property.

Contact Persons

Yannis Paraskevopoulos | y.paraskevopoulos@danos.gr

Michalis Kalligeris | m.kalligeris@danos.gr

https://www.eauction.gr/Auction/Details/_43_51afbhcd400b05211_cc36cjd3__
mailto:y.paraskevopoulos@danos.gr
mailto:m.kalligeris@danos.gr


GREECE

ATHENS OFFICE

15, Vouliagmenis Ave

Tel.: +30 – 210 7 567 567

Fax: +30 – 210 7 567 267

Ε-mail: office@danos.gr

THESSALONIKI OFFICE

4, Ionos Dragoumi Str.,

54624

Tel.: +30 – 2310 244 962

Fax: +30 – 2310 224 781

Ε-mail: info.thes@danos.gr

CRETE - CHANIA OFFICE

3, Iroon Polytechniou Str.,

731 33

Tel: +30 – 28210 50900

Fax: +30 – 28210 59700

Ε-mail:

info.crete@danos-melakis.gr

www.danos.gr

CRETE - HERAKLION OFFICE

7, D. Beaufort Str., 712 02

Tel.: +30 2810 282822

Fax: + 30 2810 282822

Ε-mail:

info.crete@danos-melakis.gr

www.danos-group.com

CYPRUS

NICOSIA OFFICE

35, I. Hatziosif Av.,

2027 Nicosia

Tel.: +357 – 22 31 70 31

Fax: +357 – 22 31 70 11

Ε-mail: sales@danos.com.cy

LIMASSOL OFFICE

69, Gladstonos Str.,

3040 Limassol

Tel.: +357 – 25 343934

Fax: +357 – 25 343933

E-mail:

limassoldanos@danos.com.

cy

www.danos.com.cy

SERBIA

BELGRADE OFFICE

Milutina Milankovica Str. 9z/I,

11070 New Belgrade

Tel.: +381 0 11 2600 603

Fax: +381 0 11 2601 571

Ε-mail: office@danos.rs

www.danos.rs

Athens, 2023

www.danos-group.com

Danos
an alliance member of BNP PARIBAS REAL ESTATE
15 Vouliagmenis Ave. | Athens | 116 36 | 
Greece
T +30 210 7 567 567 | F +30 210 7 567 267 
http://www.danos-group.com

http://www.danos-group.com/

	Διαφάνεια 1
	Διαφάνεια 2
	Διαφάνεια 3
	Διαφάνεια 4
	Διαφάνεια 5

